Kleedkamerindeling per maandag 12 juni 2023

Kleedkamer 1
Kleedkamer 2
Kleedkamer 3
Kleedkamer 4
Kleedkamer 5
Kleedkamer 6
Kleedkamer 7
Kleedkamer 8
Kleedkamer 9
Kleedkamer 10
Kleedkamer 11
Kleedkamer 12

Kleedkamer 1
Kleedkamer 2
Kleedkamer 3
Kleedkamer 4
Kleedkamer 5
Kleedkamer 6
Kleedkamer 7
Kleedkamer 8
Kleedkamer 9
Kleedkamer 10
Kleedkamer 11
Kleedkamer 12

Kleedkamer 1
Kleedkamer 2
Kleedkamer 3
Kleedkamer 4
Kleedkamer 5
Kleedkamer 6
Kleedkamer 7
Kleedkamer 8
Kleedkamer 9
Kleedkamer 10
Kleedkamer 11
Kleedkamer 12

Maandag 17:45-18:45
JO13-3

JO11-2

JO10-3

JO10-4

JO9-4

JO8-2

Keepers

MO11-1
MO13-1
MO15-1

Maandag 19:00-20:15
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
JO15-3
Recreatie
Recreatie

Dames 1

Maandag 20:15-21:45
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie

Dames 1

Dinsdag 17:45-18:45
JO13-1

JO13-2

JO12-1

JO11-1

JO11-3

JO10-1 en JO10-2
JO9-1 en JO9-2
JO8-1

010-5

JO9-3

Dinsdag 19:00-20:15
PH 1

PH 2
Recreatie
JO15-1
JO18-1
Recreatie
JO15-2
JO17-1
JO17-2
Recreatie

Dinsdag 20:15-21:45
PH1

PH 2
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie

Woensdag 17:45-18:45
JO10-4

JO10-3

JO13-3

JO11-2

J08-2

J09-4

MO13-1
MO11-1

Woensdag 19:00-20:15
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
JO15-3
Recreatie
Recreatie

Woensdag 20:15-21:45
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie

Donderdag 17:45-18:45

JO13-1
JO13-2
JO12-1
JO11-1
JO11-3

JO10-1 en JO10-2

JO9-1 en JO9-2
JO8-1

JO10-5

JO9-3

MO015-1

Donderdag 19:00-20:15

PH1

PH 2
Recreatie
JO15-1
JO18-1
Recreatie
JO15-2
JO17-1
JO17-2
Recreatie

Dames 1

Donderdag 20:15-21:45

PH1

PH 2
Recreatie
Recreatie
JO18-1
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie

Dames 1



